Codice
Part No.

3011750003
3011750004
3011850002
3011770003
3011770004
3011870002
3011720003
3011720004
3011820002
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KIT ARIA COMPRESSA INCLUSO / COMPRESSED AIR KIT INCLUDED

Turbina
Turbine

2X15kw-230V
2X15kw-230V
2X15kw-230V
2X15kW-400V
2X15kW-400V
2X15kW-400V
2X22kW-400V
2X22kW-400V
2X22kW-400V

Filtro
Filter

a perdere / disposable
poliestere / polyester
automatico / automatic
a perdere / disposable
poliestere / polyester
automatico / automatic
a perdere / disposable
poliestere / polyester

automatico / automatic
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